

MARSHALL ANNOUNCES LAUNCH OF NEW PRODUCT RANGE



Marshall Machines Limited is happy to announce Launch of their new Range of Vertical machining centres. This is a segment where the company was wanting to enter for many years and now we are happy to share that we have launched the complete range of vertical machining centres which are used for machining of prismatic parts.

Mr. Gaurav Sarup, Managing Director of Marshall Machines Limited stated, "This is a proud moment for the company. We have been thinking about these products for over a decade and were engaged in various development activities. I am thrilled to see how the product has been designed and the value it will give to the end customer.

These machines will compete with major Indian machines and also will give tough competition to imported machines. This will open a completely new segment of business for Marshall and help fuel our growth for the coming years."

Marshall Machines Limited have received an extremely positive response from its sales team, dealers, and existing customers for these products. We are happy to share that the first deliveries will start for November 2023.

About Marshall Machines Limited

Marshall is a leader in smart, automated, robotic CNC Machines and Industry 4.0 technologies. The company is driven by R&D and Intellectual Property with several Patents in India and USA. Our Customers include leading OEMS from various sectors including Auto, Auto Ancillaries, Consumer Durables, Engineering, Electronics, Steel, etc. Emerging sectors include Aerospace, Medical Equipment, etc.

Website: www.marshallcnc.com Email: investors@marshallcnc.com

Marshall Machines Limited

H.O. & Unit I: C-86, Phase-V, Focal Point, Ludhiana-141010. Tel: +91 161 5012406 / 2407 / 9648

Unit II: D-116-A, Phase-V, Focal Point, Ludhiana-141010.